NORTHAMPTONSHIRE INTER-CLUB TEAMS of EIGHT LEAGUES

DIVISION ONE

TABLE POSITIONS 29th February 2012

Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Monday

B

20
27

18
10

18

N

12
23

13
23

2T

\Ps
107

95
92
59
47

Team
Morthampton A
Kettering A
Stamford A
Stamford B
Towcester A

Gamesx20/2 40

FIXTURES and RESULTS

June

June

June

June

July

July
August
September
September
October
October
October
MNovember
Movember
December
December
January
January
February
February

IMPs

27

14
22

94
79

Stamford A
Towcester A
Stamford B
Kettering A
Kettering A
Stamford B
Morthampton A
Towcester A
Stamford A
Stamford B
Stamford A
Stamford B
Morthampton A
Morthampton A
Morthampton A
Kettering A
Towcester A
Stamford A
Towcester A
Kettering A

10

VPs

2011 - 2012

P W D L [NetiMPs

8 6 0 2 204

8 4 0 4 136

8 5 0 3 T

8 3 1 4  -160

8 1 1 6 251
o [Te]

Stamford B
Morthampton A
Kettering A
Towcester A
Stamford A
Morthampton A
Stamford B
Kettering A
Towcester A
Towcester A
Kettering A
Stamford A
Kettering A
Stamford A
Towcester A
Stamford B
Stamford A
Morthampton A
Stamford B
Morthampton A

IMPs

&4

28

84

29

64



