NORTHAMPTONSHIRE INTER-CLUB TEAMS of EIGHT LEAGUES

DIVISION ONE 2011 - 2012

TABLE POSITIONS 29th February 2012

VPs	Team	Р	W	D	L	Net IMPs
107	Northampton A	8	6	0	2	204
95	Kettering A	8	4	0	4	136
92	Stamford A	8	5	0	3	71
59	Stamford B	8	3	1	4	-160
47	Towcester A	8	1	1	6	-251
400	Games x 20 / 2	40	х	10		0

FIXTURES and RESULTS

			IMPs			VPs			IMPs
Monday	6	June	27	Stamford A	15	-	5	Stamford B	
Wednesday	8	June		Towcester A	9	-	11	Northampton A	6
Monday	20	June		Stamford B	1	-	19	Kettering A	63
Monday	27	June		Kettering A	7	-	13	Towcester A	13
Monday	4	July		Kettering A	6	-	14	Stamford A	22
Monday	18	July		Stamford B	4	-	16	Northampton A	33
Wednesday	10	August		Northampton A	7	-	13	Stamford B	16
Thursday	8	September		Towcester A	4	-	16	Kettering A	31
Sunday	18	September	37	Stamford A	16	-	4	Towcester A	
Sunday	2	October	14	Stamford B	13	-	7	Towcester A	
Monday	3	October		Stamford A	0	-	20	Kettering A	84
Monday	31	October	14	Stamford B	13	-	7	Stamford A	
Saturday	12	November	22	Northampton A	14	-	6	Kettering A	
Wednesday	23	November		Northampton A	5	-	15	Stamford A	28
Wednesday	7	December	94	Northampton A	20	-	0	Towcester A	
Thursday	8	December	79	Kettering A	20	-	0	Stamford B	
Friday	13	January		Towcester A	0	-	20	Stamford A	84
Monday	23	January		Stamford A	5	-	15	Northampton A	29
Friday	24	February	2	Towcester A	10	-	10	Stamford B	
Monday	27	February		Kettering A	1	-	19	Northampton A	64